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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 БОРИСОВ Евгений 25.02.2003 96 б/р Филиппов В.В.

2 БУЛАТОВ Эльдар 27.12.2004 85 б/р Филиппов В.В.

3 БУЛАТОВА Руфина 14.03.2009 121 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

4 ГАЗИМОВ Ислам 21.07.2006 34 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

5 ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ Карим 18.07.2004 72 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

6 ГИМАЗОВ Булат 21.02.2001 56 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

7 ГРУНИЧЕВ Данил 31.10.2007 104 б/р Тихонов В.А.

8 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Ранис 20.12.2002 104 б/р Филиппов В.В.

9 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Айдар 29.01.2003 64 б/р Филиппов В.В.

10 ИГНАТЬЕВ Адель 05.12.2005 79 б/р Филиппов В.В.

11 КАДЫРОВ Рафис 10.03.2008 87 б/р Ершова Е.А.

12 КОЧЕРГИН Алексей 13.09.2008 118 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

13 КОЧЕРГИНА Анна 27.07.2010 119 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

14 МАТАБАРОВА Аида 09.03.2006 134 б/р Ершова Е.А.

15 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА Алина 09.11.2007 106 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

16 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Булат 29.09.2006 137 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

17 НИКОЛАЕВ Вадим 26.08.2005 57 б/р Филиппов В.В.

18 НУРУТДИНОВ Руслан 07.07.2002 48 б/р Филиппов В.В.

19 РАХИМОВ Марат 04.04.2006 141 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

20 РАХИМОВА Айша 27.07.2007 94 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

21 САБИРОВА Альмира 02.04.2008 152 б/р Ершова Е.А.

22 САФИН Дамир 22.09.2010 114 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

23 САФИН Рустам 25.04.2004 112 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

24 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 80 б/р Самостоятельно

25 ТАЗИЕВ Наиль 28.10.1976 100 б/р Самостоятельно

26 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 114 2 юн Князев П.А. 

27 ФАТКУЛЛИН Альберт 07.04.2009 84 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

28 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир 25.01.2008 96 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

29 ХАЙДАРОВ Рустам 12.07.2006 0 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

30 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ 06.10.2005 47 б/р Филиппов В.В., Галиаскаров Р.Г.

31 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 75 б/р Филиппов В.В.

32 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 95 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

33 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Камиль 10.09.2003 121 б/р Филиппов В.В.

34 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 123 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

35 ЯРЫГИН Артур 12.07.2005 64 б/р Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2

0-2 1-2 1-2 2-0

1 2 1 2

0-2 2-1 1-2 2-0

1 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-1 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2 1

1-2 2-0 2-0 1-2

2 2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1

1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-1

2 1 1 1

2-1 0-2 1-2 1-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-1

1 1 1

1-2 1-2 0-2

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-1

1 2 1

1-2 2-0 1-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-1

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 1-2

1

5

4

САБИРОВА Альмира Ершова Е.А. 8

4

5

2 ТАЗИЕВ Наиль Самостоятельно

1

1 2 3

3

1 РАХИМОВ Марат
Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он

1

3

2

БОРИСОВ Евгений

7

5

Филиппов В.В. 6

2 3

8

ФАТКУЛЛИН Альберт Тихонов В.А.

53 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир Ершова Е.А.

364

1 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Булат

1 2 3

4

5

2 ГРУНИЧЕВ Данил Тихонов В.А.

3

1 МАТАБАРОВА Аида

31 2

Ершова Е.А.

4 НИКОЛАЕВ Вадим

3 РАХИМОВА Айша

16

5 2

Ершова Е.А. 

2 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА Алина
Пупышев И.В. 

Мамадышский р-он

3

ЯРЫГИН Артур Филиппов В.В.4

2

4

4

4

4 5

ШАРАПОВ Ришат Галиаскаров Р.Г. 5

3

Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он

4

2

5

1

6

4 3

4

Филиппов В.В.

НУРУТДИНОВ Руслан Филиппов В.В.

4

4

6 1

5 ГАЗИМОВ Ислам
Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он

5 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ
Филиппов В.В., 

Галиаскаров Р.Г.

2 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Ранис Филиппов В.В.

3
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IV лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-1 2-0

2 1 2 2

2-0 0-2 2-0 2-0

2 1 1 2

2-0 1-2 0-2 2-1

2 1 1 1

2-0 0-2 0-2 1-2

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-1 2-0

1 1 1

1-2 1-2 1-2

1 2 1

1-2 2-1 0-2

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

2 1 1

2-0 0-2 0-2

41 2 3

5

1 2

5

3

2

1

4

1

1 ШАРИПОВ Камиль Шахова Ю.А.

3 КАДЫРОВ Рафис Ершова Е.А.

ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В.

2 САФИН Рустам
Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он 6

1 БУЛАТОВА Руфина

4

6

1 2 3

2 САФИН Дамир Шахова Ю.А. 3

3

4

2 3

Шахова Ю.А.

1

4

4

3

4 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр Филиппов В.В. 5 2

4

2

3

1

ИГНАТЬЕВ Адель Филиппов В.В.

4

4

КОЧЕРГИНА Анна

ТЯПКОВ Юрий

СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат Самостоятельно

Князев П.А. 6

5

3

4

3

2

ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Айдар Филиппов В.В.

4

БУЛАТОВ Эльдар Филиппов В.В.

3

Галиаскаров Р.Г.

КОЧЕРГИН Алексей Шахова Ю.А.

5

4 3

5

6

1

4

7 2

8

1

2

3

4

ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ Карим Ершова Е.А. 

5 ХАЙДАРОВ Рустам
Пупышев И.В. 

Мамадышский р-он

4

3 ГИМАЗОВ Булат
Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он

1



1 САБИРОВА А. Ершова Е.А.

1 САБИРОВА А.
2 РАХИМОВ М. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он2-0 9

3 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно САБИРОВА А.
2 САФИН Р. 2-0 13

4 САФИН Р. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он2-0
5 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. Филиппов В.В. САБИРОВА А.

3 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. 2-1
6 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА А. Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он2-0 10 15

7 БУЛАТОВ Э. Филиппов В.В. МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Б.
4 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Б. 2-1

8 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Б. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он2-0
9 МАТАБАРОВА А. Ершова Е.А. НУРУТДИНОВ Руслан 1

5 МАТАБАРОВА А. 2-1
10 ШАРИПОВ К. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0 11

11 НУРУТДИНОВ Р. Филиппов В.В. НУРУТДИНОВ Р.
6 НУРУТДИНОВ Р. 2-1 14

12 КОЧЕРГИН А. Шахова Ю.А. 2-1
13 ТЯПКОВ Ю. Князев П.А. НУРУТДИНОВ Р.

7 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 2-0
14 ХАСАНОВ С. Филиппов В.В. 2-0 12 -15 САБИРОВА Альмира 2
15 ШАРАПОВ Р. Галиаскаров Р.Г. ТЯПКОВ Ю.

8 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р. 2-1
16 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

-13 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Б.
-12 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р. 26

-1 РАХИМОВ М. 20 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р. МАТАБАРОВА А.
16 РАХИМОВ М. 2-0 24 2-1

-2 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 2-0 МАТАБАРОВА А.
-11 МАТАБАРОВА А. 2-0

-3 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА А. 21 МАТАБАРОВА А.
17 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА А. 2-1 САФИН Рустам 3

-4 БУЛАТОВ Э. 2-0 -14 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 2-0
-10 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. 27

-5 ШАРИПОВ К. 22 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. САФИН Р.
18 КОЧЕРГИН А. 2-0 25 2-0

-6 КОЧЕРГИН А. 2-0 САФИН Р.
-9 САФИН Р. 2-0

-7 ХАСАНОВ С. 23 САФИН Р. МАТАБАРОВА А. 4
19 ШАРАПОВ Р. 2-1

-8 ШАРАПОВ Р. 2-1 -26 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Б.
28 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Б. 5

-27 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 2-1

-28 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 6

-24 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р.
29 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р. 7

-25 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. 2-0

-28 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. 8
-20 РАХИМОВ М.

30 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА А.
-21 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА А. 2-0 32

ШАРАПОВ Р. 9
-22 КОЧЕРГИН А. 2-0

31 ШАРАПОВ Р.
-23 ШАРАПОВ Р. 2-0 -32 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА А. 10

-30 РАХИМОВ М.
33 РАХИМОВ М. 11

-31 КОЧЕРГИН А. 2-0

-33 КОЧЕРГИН А. 12
-16 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.

34 БУЛАТОВ Э.
-17 БУЛАТОВ Э. 2-0 36

ШАРИПОВ К. 13
-18 ШАРИПОВ К. 2-1

35 ШАРИПОВ К.
-19 ХАСАНОВ С. 2-0 -36 БУЛАТОВ Э. 14

-34 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.
36 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 15

-35 ХАСАНОВ С. 2-0

-36 ХАСАНОВ С. 16

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

IV лига
1 ФИНАЛ

20 мая 2018 года, г.Казань



1 БОРИСОВ Е. Филиппов В.В.

1 БОРИСОВ Е.
2 КОЧЕРГИНА А. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0

3 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. Ершова Е.А. БОРИСОВ Е.
2 ГИМАЗОВ Б. 2-0

4 ГИМАЗОВ Б. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он 2-1

5 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН А. Филиппов В.В. БОРИСОВ Е.
3 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН А. 2-0

6 ГРУНИЧЕВ Д. Тихонов В.А. 2-0

7 ХАЙДАРОВ Р. Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он РАХИМОВА А.
4 РАХИМОВА А. 2-0

8 РАХИМОВА А. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

9 НИКОЛАЕВ В. Филиппов В.В.

5 КАДЫРОВ Р. 2-1 17 место

10 КАДЫРОВ Р. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

11 ЯРЫГИН А. Филиппов В.В. ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ К.
6 ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ К. 2-0

12 ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ К. Ершова Е.А. 2-1

13 ИГНАТЬЕВ А. Филиппов В.В. ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ К.
7 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 2-1

14 ТАЗИЕВ Н. Самостоятельно 2-1

15 САФИН Д. Шахова Ю.А. САФИН Д. 18 место

8 САФИН Д. 2-0

16 ФАТКУЛЛИН А. Тихонов В.А. 2-0 -13 РАХИМОВА А.

-14 САФИН Д. 2-1 19 место

-9 ГИМАЗОВ Б. 20 место

ЗИННАТУЛЛИН А.
-10 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН А. 2-0

-11 КАДЫРОВ Р. 2-0 21 место

КАДЫРОВ Р.
-12 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 2-0

-17 ГИМАЗОВ Б.           22 место

-18 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 2-0 23 место

24 место

-1 КОЧЕРГИНА А.
ФЕДОСЕЕВ В.

-2 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. 2-0

-3 ГРУНИЧЕВ Д. ХАЙДАРОВ Р.
ХАЙДАРОВ Р. 2-0

-4 ХАЙДАРОВ Р. 2-1

-5 НИКОЛАЕВ В.
НИКОЛАЕВ В. 2-1 25 место

-6 ЯРЫГИН А. 2-0

-7 ИГНАТЬЕВ А. НИКОЛАЕВ В.
ФАТКУЛЛИН А. 2-0

-8 ФАТКУЛЛИН А. 2-0 26 место

-25 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В.

-26 ФАТКУЛЛИН А. 2-0 27 место

-21 КОЧЕРГИНА А. 28 место

ГРУНИЧЕВ Д.
-22 ГРУНИЧЕВ Д. 2-0

-23 ЯРЫГИН А. W.O. 29 место

ЯРЫГИН А.
-24 ИГНАТЬЕВ А. 2-0

30 место

-29 КОЧЕРГИНА А.

-30 ИГНАТЬЕВ А. W.O. 31 место

32 место

20 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

IV лига

9

13

15

10

БОРИСОВ Е.

11

14

12

ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ К.

16
РАХИМОВА А.

САФИН Д.

17

19
ЗИННАТУЛЛИН А.

18
КАДЫРОВ Р.

26

24
НИКОЛАЕВ В.

20
ТАЗИЕВ Н.

ГИМАЗОВ Б.

21

25

22

27
ХАЙДАРОВ Р.

23

32
КОЧЕРГИНА А.

ИГНАТЬЕВ А.

28
ФАТКУЛЛИН А.

ФЕДОСЕЕВ В.

29

31
ГРУНИЧЕВ Д.

30
ЯРЫГИН А.



№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

0-2 0-2

2 2

2-0 2-0

2 1

2-0 0-2
343 БУЛАТОВА Руфина Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3

IV лига

3 финал

1 2 3

20 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

2 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ
Филиппов В.В., Галиаскаров 

Р.Г. 4 33

1 ГАЗИМОВ Ислам
Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский 

р-он 2 35



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 НУРУТДИНОВ Руслан 07.07.2002 48 б/р Филиппов В.В.

2 САБИРОВА Альмира 02.04.2008 152 б/р Ершова Е.А.

3 САФИН Рустам 25.04.2004 112 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

4 МАТАБАРОВА Аида 09.03.2006 134 б/р Ершова Е.А.

5 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Булат 29.09.2006 137 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

6 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 114 2 юн Князев П.А. 

7 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Ранис 20.12.2002 104 б/р Филиппов В.В.

8 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Камиль 10.09.2003 121 б/р Филиппов В.В.

9 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 95 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

10 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА Алина 09.11.2007 106 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

11 РАХИМОВ Марат 04.04.2006 141 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

12 КОЧЕРГИН Алексей 13.09.2008 118 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

13 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 123 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

14 БУЛАТОВ Эльдар 27.12.2004 85 б/р Филиппов В.В.

15 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 80 б/р Самостоятельно

16 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 75 б/р Филиппов В.В.

17 БОРИСОВ Евгений 25.02.2003 96 б/р Филиппов В.В.

18 ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ Карим 18.07.2004 72 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

19 РАХИМОВА Айша 27.07.2007 94 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

20 САФИН Дамир 22.09.2010 114 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

21 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Айдар 29.01.2003 64 б/р Филиппов В.В.

22 КАДЫРОВ Рафис 10.03.2008 87 б/р Ершова Е.А.

23 ТАЗИЕВ Наиль 28.10.1976 100 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ГИМАЗОВ Булат 21.02.2001 56 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

25 ХАЙДАРОВ Рустам 12.07.2006 0 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

26 НИКОЛАЕВ Вадим 26.08.2005 57 б/р Филиппов В.В.

27 ФАТКУЛЛИН Альберт 07.04.2009 84 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

28 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир 25.01.2008 96 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

29 ГРУНИЧЕВ Данил 31.10.2007 104 б/р Тихонов В.А.

30 ЯРЫГИН Артур 12.07.2005 64 б/р Филиппов В.В.

31 КОЧЕРГИНА Анна 27.07.2010 119 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

32 ИГНАТЬЕВ Адель 05.12.2005 79 б/р Филиппов В.В.

33 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ 06.10.2005 47 б/р Филиппов В.В., Галиаскаров Р.Г.

34 БУЛАТОВА Руфина 14.03.2009 121 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

35 ГАЗИМОВ Ислам 21.07.2006 34 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

IV лига

20 мая 2018 года, г.Казань


